
Number of Students Placed 

through Campus 

Placement

Link to the Relevant Document

Name of the Activity
Number of Students 

Attended / Participated

Mock Interviews 203

Career Counselling 289

Aptitude Classes 287

Placement Activity Classes 409

Mock Interviews 223

Career Counselling 327

Aptitude Classes 271

Placement Activity Classes 497

Mock Interviews 211

Career Counselling 41

Aptitude Classes 261

Placement Activity Classes 487

Mock Interviews 213

Career Counselling 37

Aptitude Classes 253

Placement Activity Classes 483

Aptitude Classes 231

Technical Quiz 183

Career Counselling 33

Placement Activity Classes 451

297

2017

2016

AY- 2020-21

AY -2019-20

AY -2018-19

AY -2017-18

AY -2016-17

5.1.4 Average Percentage of Students Benefitted by Guidance for Competitive Examinations and Career Counselling offered by the Institution During the Last Five 

Years (10)

136

256

130

252

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

Name of the Activity conducted by the HEI to offer 

guidance for competitive examinations offered by the 

institution during the last five years
Year

https://www.globalinstitutes.edu.in/pdf/Criterion

5/5.1.4anyadditionalinformation.pdf

https://www.globalinstitutes.edu.in/pdf/Criterion5/5.1.4anyadditionalinformation.pdf
https://www.globalinstitutes.edu.in/pdf/Criterion5/5.1.4anyadditionalinformation.pdf

