Year	Name of the Activity conducted by the HEI to offer guidance for competitive examinations offered by the institution during the last five years		Number of Students Placed through Campus Placement	Link to the Relevant Document
	Name of the Activity	Number of Students Attended / Participated		
	A	Y- 2020-21		
2021	Mock Interviews	203	136	
	Career Counselling	289		
2020	Aptitude Classes	287		
	Placement Activity Classes	409		
	A	Y -2019-20	'	
2020	Mock Interviews	223	256	
2020	Career Counselling	327		
2019	Aptitude Classes	271		
	Placement Activity Classes	497		
	A	Y -2018-19		
2019	Mock Interviews	211	130	https://www.globalinstitutes.edu.in/pdf/Criterion 5/5.1.4anyadditionalinformation.pdf
	Career Counselling	41		
2018	Aptitude Classes	261		
	Placement Activity Classes	487		
	A	Y -2017-18		
2018	Mock Interviews	213	252	
	Career Counselling	37		
2017	Aptitude Classes	253		
	Placement Activity Classes	483		
	A	Y -2016-17		
2017	Aptitude Classes	231	297	
	Technical Quiz	183		
2016	Career Counselling	33		
	Placement Activity Classes	451		